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Jméno
Slégl Martin
Slejhar Pavel
Janata Tomas
Hendrich Zdenék
Sikl Petr
Boubin Jan
Loukotka Radek
Fousek Karel
Nayperk Michal
VojtiSek Tonda
Rozinek Filip
Vild Vaclav
Franék Miroslav
Loukotka Milan

Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem

Grog cup 2015

24.1.2015 - Pojizerska Bludicka - MTBO

Klub - bydlisté
BMC Savo
Kouklas Team
UDH
Haven Extreme Amulet
Kouklas Team
Ivar - CS Author Team
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
No swiss
Kouklas Team
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Nno swiss
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Cas
1:40:17
2:03:38
2:09:31
2:21:15
2:32:33
2:33:43
2:40:27
2:45:46
3:08:45
3:22:48
3:32:31
3:24:22
3:38:52
1:02:15

Body Penal. Celk. body

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
120
90
30
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140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
134
120
60
30

Body
34+1
31+1
29+1

27
26 +1
25
24 +1
23+1
22 +1
21 +1
20+ 1
19+1
18+1

17 +1



